
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
919 
427 
484 
592 
194 
701 
17 
19 

641 
436 
417 
153 
457 
229 
250 
428 
513 
11 

503 
5 

588 
138 
337 
467 
12 
32 
21 

418 
38 
37 

608 
312 
539 
939 
40 

761 
422 
188 
171 
103 

Name 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Mick Kennedy 
Dex Kooiker 
Freddie Bartlett 
Jonathan Frank 
Marius Adomaitis 
Aron Katona 
Raivo Laicans 
Tomass Saicans 
Finn Lange 
Jayson van Drunen 
Max Meyer 
Paul Neunzling 
Michal Psiuk 
Kjetil Oswald 
Dawid Zaremba 
Stanislav Pojar 
Zoltan Ördög 
Jarne Bervoets 
Frederik Rahn Stampe
Julien Kayser 
Jan-Erik Kettner 
Noryn Polsini 
Jakub Zahradnik 
Jacob Bloch 
Seth Priem 
Anthony Caspari 
Martin Cervenka 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Trey Cox 
Felix Melnikoff 
Noe Zumstein 
Seweryn Gazda 
Emil Lodal 
Travis Leok 
Maciej Chlewinski 
Sonny Rooney 
Rizan Hartman 
Elias Pfeiffer 
Martin Kettlitz 

FMN 
AMF 
KNMV 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
LMSF 
MAMS 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
MS 
PZM 
ACCR 
FRM 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
ACCR 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MSA 
DMSB 
MS 
PZM 
DMU 
EMF 
PZM 
ACU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Berg im Attergau 
NLD/ de lier 
NLD/ Staphorst 
SWE/ Aplared 
DEU/ Bremervörde 
LTU/ Siauliai 
HUN/ Ajka 
LVA/ Marupe 
LVA/ Kekava 
DEU/ Eggesin 
NLD/ Eindhoven 
DEU/ Allersberg 
DEU/ Pinnow 
POL/ Bilgoraj 
CHE/ St. Gallen 
POL/ Zukowo 
CZE/ Prestice 
ROU/ Ojdula 
BEL/ Paal 
DNK/ Brabrand 
DEU/ Alt Steinhorst 
DEU/ Oranienburg 
CHE/ Fischenthal 
CZE/ Valaaske Mezirici 
DNK/ Thisted 
BEL/ Lichtervelde 
DEU/ Kloster Veßra 
CZE/ Jirny 
DEU/ Werl 
ZAF/ Cato Ridge 
DEU/ Werben 
CHE/ Künten 
POL/ Bytom 
DNK/ Næstved 
EST/ Tartu 
POL/ Lidzbark Warminski 
GBR/ Great Britain 
NLD/ Eersel 
DEU/ Meuchen 
DEU/ Peitz 

Trademark 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
F4E GASGAS Junior Racing 
GripMesser RacingTeam 
De Baets Yamaha 
Motovation Motosport 
BECKER racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere
HTS KTM 
STURM STC Racing 
MX MAGMUM 
KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC H
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
Meyer Racing 
P&P Racing 
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
MTX RACING TEAM 
Top Cross TCS Racing Team 
Team MJC-Yamaha-Monster Ener
Wozniak MX Racing Team 
B&B Mallon Racing 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 
AFORIA SUPERIOR GASGAS 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
MA/Amx 
BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS M
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 
WZ-Racing KTM 
Meyer Racing 
BVZ Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-B
Hostettler Yamaha 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powere
BvZ Racing Team 
MX-Handel Racing 
MX FOR LIVE - STARA GWARDIA
Lexa mx 
Polned Factory Racing 
BECKER racing 
BvZ Racing Team / ADAC Berlin-B

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 

Total Tm 
24:44.868 
24:57.309 
24:59.281 
25:07.467 
25:11.520 
25:16.652 
25:25.128 
25:25.523 
25:26.180 
25:36.543 
25:47.606 
25:49.938 
25:50.756 
25:55.630 
25:57.646 
25:58.791 
26:00.121 
26:01.975 
26:02.419 
26:02.733 
26:07.923 
26:11.729 
26:14.152 
26:15.410 
26:16.088 
26:17.509 
26:18.465 
26:24.853 
26:30.061 
26:36.412 
26:38.397 
26:39.492 
26:40.194 
26:41.670 
24:46.145 
24:56.233 
25:01.804 
25:04.156 
25:08.528 
12:24.169 

Diff 

12.441 
14.413 
22.599 
26.652 
31.784 
40.260 
40.655 
41.312 
51.675 

1:02.738 
1:05.070 
1:05.888 
1:10.762 
1:12.778 
1:13.923 
1:15.253 
1:17.107 
1:17.551 
1:17.865 
1:23.055 
1:26.861 
1:29.284 
1:30.542 
1:31.220 
1:32.641 
1:33.597 
1:39.985 
1:45.193 
1:51.544 
1:53.529 
1:54.624 
1:55.326 
1:56.802 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:50.553 
1:52.956 
1:53.403 
1:52.985 
1:52.854 
1:53.204 
1:53.059 
1:54.061 
1:51.975 
1:53.828 
1:54.224 
1:56.277 
1:56.587 
1:54.998 
1:55.877 
1:56.664 
1:56.720 
1:53.954 
1:56.656 
1:56.098 
1:56.626 
1:56.809 
1:56.743 
1:56.703 
1:56.511 
1:57.213 
1:56.963 
1:57.412 
1:56.546 
1:57.609 
1:59.341 
1:57.200 
1:56.805 
2:00.061 
1:55.731 
1:59.048 
1:59.756 
1:59.633 
2:01.064 
1:59.386 

In Lap 
1 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
8 
4 

11 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
6 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
5 
4 
3 
2 
3 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, dry track 
#919 holeshot 
#37 low battery; please charge overnight 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Vorsprung 
12.441 

Ø km/h 
49,010 

Beste Rundenzeit 
1:50.553 

km/h 
50,636 

Beste Runde von 
919 - Maximilian Ernecker 

Printed: 25.05.2024 15:42:11 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed 

Int. ADAC Motocross Vellahn 
ADAC MX  Junior Cup 125 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:15:01 

Vellahner Heide 1,555 Km 

25.05.2024 15:15 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                 Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14352/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


